
ROUND 4 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS WHILTON MILL

Pos. # Name ClassRace 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 64 DURHAM Asher-(A) 4.2 Cadets A25 25 25 75

2 94 WOOD Liam-(A) 4.2 Cadets A20 13 16 49

3 7 DELVES Liam-(A) 4.2 Cadets A- 16 20 36

4 723 HORSMAN Cameron-(A) 4.2 Cadets A16 20 - 36

5 24 HOBSON James-(A) 4.2 Cadets A11 11 13 35

6 19 ALDEN Jake-(A-N) 4.2 Cadets A13 9 10 32

7 88 WASLEY Myles-(A-N) 4.2 Cadets A10 10 11 31

8 79 TAYLOR Chris-(A-N) 4.2 Cadets A9 8 9 26

9 85 STEPHENSON Earl-(N-A) 4.2 Cadets A8 6 7 21

10 40 FRANCIS Jacob-(A-N) 4.2 Cadets A- 7 8 15

Overall Result Junior 4.2 A

Pos. # Name ClassRace 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 95 SIMPSON Ross-(B) 4.2 Cadets B25 25 25 75

2 67 THOMAS Gideon-(B) 4.2 Cadets B20 20 20 60

3 36 CARMAN Max-(B) 4.2 Cadets B16 16 16 48

4 50 BARNES Lewis-(N-B) 4.2 Cadets B13 11 11 35

5 14 MARTIN Thomas-(B) 4.2 Cadets B10 8 9 27

6 4 MOODY Connor-(B) 4.2 Cadets B- 13 13 26

7 96 WHEELER Conor-(B) 4.2 Cadets B- 10 10 20

8 37 TENZING-JENKINS 4.2 Cadets B11 9 - 20

Overall Result Junior 4.2 B

Pos. # Name ClassRace 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 7 WEEDEN Andy-(I) Snr. 4.2 B16 16 25 57

2 96 KING Steven-(I) Snr. 4.2 B20 25 - 45

3 0 HOOK Bernie-(I) Snr. 4.2 B25 13 - 38

4 115 GARRETT Paul-(I) Snr. 4.2 B- 20 - 20

Overall Result Senior 4.2 B

Pos. # Name ClassRace 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 89 SHELLEY Luke-(J) Snr. Prod. A25 25 25 75

2 75 MADEY Ozzy-(J) Snr. Prod. A20 20 20 60

3 57 RAPER Karl-(J) Snr. Prod. A16 16 16 48

4 99 MORRIS Tom-(J) Snr. Prod. A13 - 13 26

Overall Result Senior Production A

Pos. # Name ClassRace 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 126 HOLMES-WILLIAMS Snr Prod. B25 25 25 75

2 7 WEEDEN Andy-(K) Snr Prod. B20 11 20 51

3 96 KING Steven-(K) Snr Prod. B11 16 16 43

4 15 GARRETT Paul-(K) Snr Prod. B13 13 13 39

5 0 HOOK Bernie-(K) Snr Prod. B16 20 - 36

6 115 NORTON Darran-(K) Snr Prod. B10 10 11 31

Overall Result Senior Production B



Pos. # Name ClassRace 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 89 SHELLEY Luke-(L) Supers A25 25 25 75

2 75 MADEY Ozzy-(L) Supers A16 16 20 52

3 99 MORRIS Tom-(L) Supers A13 13 16 42

4 57 RAPER Karl-(L) Supers A20 20 - 40

ROUND 4 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS WHILTON MILL

Overall Result Supers A

Pos. # Name ClassRace 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 14 SWEETLAND Lee-(M) Supers B25 20 16 61

2 37 PRATI Ben-(M) Supers B20 16 25 61

3 126 HOLMES-WILLIAMS Supers B16 25 20 61

4 115 NORTON Darran-(M) Supers B13 13 13 39

5 0 HOOK Bernie-(M) Supers B11 11 9 31

6 48 FARR John-(M) Supers B10 7 11 28

7 155 GARRETT Paul-(M) Supers B- 10 10 20

8 64 DIVALL Taylor-(M) Supers B9 6 5 20

9 96 KING Steven-(K) Supers B- 9 8 17

10 7 WEEDON Andy-(M) Supers B- 8 - 8

11 71 HEALEY Samuel-(M) Supers B- - 7 7

12 711 BENNETT Nick-(M) Supers B- - 6 6

Overall Result Supers B


